PURINA AWARDS PROGRAM

June 24, 2023 • The Hilton Garden Inn • Summerville, SC

2023 Purina Shooting Dog Awards

- 41st Annual Purina Top Shooting Dog Award
- 35th Annual Purina Shooting Dog Handler Award
- 20th Annual Purina Amateur Shooting Dog Award
- 11th Annual Purina Shooting Dog Derby Award

2023 Purina All-Age Awards

- 60th Annual Purina Top Dog of the Year Award
- 35th Annual Purina All-Age Handler Award
- 16th Annual Purina Amateur All-Age Dog Award
- 11th Annual Purina All-Age Derby Award

Tickets: \$50.00 • Social Hour: 5:30 P.M. • Dinner: 6:30 P.M.

The Hilton Garden Inn

406 Sigma Dr., Summerville, SC 29486

Room reservations may be made by calling (843) 832-1304, or <u>https://group.hiltongardeninn.com/ip8ac9</u>







Handler of the Year Awards

MUST reference **"Nestlé Purina Bird Dog Awards"** to receive the discounted room rate. Discount ends June 6, 2023. *****Dinner Reservations MUST be made.*****

For Dinner Reservations, contact: Gail Inman • Email: gail.inman@purina.nestle.com • Phone: (314) 570-5732–